
International Office

Administration, 
Communication & Events

Office Management 
Viola Pettendrup
international.office@uni-muenster.de

Finances
Iwona Derdziak
iwona.derdziak@uni-muenster.de
Kirsten Dumm
kirsten.dumm@uni-muenster.de

Web & Communications 
Dr. Lena Dehnen
lena.dehnen@uni-muenster.de

Databases & Digitalisation
Markus Reich
markus.reich@uni-muenster.de

Head Dr. Anke Kohl
anke.kohl@uni-muenster.de

Internationalisation

Head Viviana González
viviana.gonzalez@uni-muenster.de

Staff Mobility
Coordinator & advisor for Erasmus+
Sonja Zeggel
sonja.zeggel@uni-muenster.de

Erasmus+ advisor
Claudia Wennemer
claudia.wennemer@uni-muenster.de

Student Tutor-Service
Incoming
welcome.centre@uni-muenster.de

Outgoing
staff.mobility@uni-muenster.de

Research Marketing
Coordinator „RE.AL - Research Alumni“
Audrey Busch
audrey.busch@uni-muenster.de

Coordinator „RE.connect“
Research Alumni Fellowship Programme
Katy Krukar
katy.krukar@uni-muenster.de

Coordinator Women in Research (WiRe) 
& Münster International Peace Research 
Initiative (mipri)
Christin Garlich
christin.garlich@uni-muenster.de

Researchers & Staff

Head Maria Homeyer
maria.homeyer@uni-muenster.de

Head Dr. Preeya Vettikuzha
preeya.vettikuzha@uni-muenster.de

Head Dr. Anke Kohl
Deputy Dr. Preeya Vettikuzha

Study at Münster University
Advice for international                            
prospective students
Viktoria Junasko
study@uni-muenster.de
Benedikt Steppeler
study@uni-muenster.de

Advice for international                              
students

Jessica Eickmann
internationalstudents.advice@uni-muenster.de

Inga Schubert
internationalstudents.advice@uni-muenster.de

Refugee Services
Advice for refugees
Viktoria Junasko
international.students@uni-muenster.de
Hanna Noack
international.students@uni-muenster.de

BAföG Support
Iris Beckmann-Wewer
iris.beckmann@uni-muenster.de

Coordination CeSAP, PROMOS
Dr. Petra Hille
petra.hille@uni-muenster.de

Visa Support
Iris Beckmann-Wewer
iris.beckmann@uni-muenster.de

International Partnerships & 
Profiling
Martina Hofer
martina.hofer@uni-muenster.de 

Internationalisation at Home 
Petra Bettig
petra.bettig@uni-muenster.de

Internationalisation of              
Curriculum & Teaching 
Sandra Wiegand
sandra.wiegand@uni-muenster.de
Jana Masselink 
jana.masselink@uni-muenster

Erasmus+ Coordination
Institutional Coordinator Mobility with 
Programme Countries (KA131)
Anne Häseler
anne.haeseler@uni-muenster.de

Project Coordinator Mobility with Partner 
Countries (KA171)
Sandra Wiegand
sandra.wiegand@uni-muenster.de

Implementing the  
internationalisation Strategy
Head Project Office
Viviana González
viviana.gonzalez@uni-muenster.de

Project Manager
Petra Bettig
petra.bettig@uni-muenster.de

Student Mobility International Students

Head  Leonie Sagemüller
leonie.sagemueller@uni-muenster.de

Events 
Luisa Niedenzu
luisa.niedenzu@uni-muenster.de
Linda Kayser
linda.kayser@uni-muenster.de

Ulysseus European University
Mobility Officer 
Dennis Binder
dennis.binder@uni-muenster.de

Virtual/Hybrid Mobility
Dr. Christian Herzog
christian.herzog@uni-muenster.de

Exchange Student Service (ESS)
Beate Pannewig-Vogt
admin.ess@uni-muenster.de

Welcome Centre
International researchers & staff advisor
Audrey Busch 
audrey.busch@uni-muenster.de

Dr. Christina Uhlenbrock-Kies
christina.uhlenbrock-kies@uni-muenster.de

Scholars at risk advisor
Dr. Christina Uhlenbrock-Kies
christina.uhlenbrock-kies@uni-muenster.de

Project coordinator PSI
(Philipp Schwartz Initiative)
Benedikt Steppeler
benedikt.steppeler@uni-muenster.de 

Coordinator international.founders Net-
work (Hochschul-Startup-Center REACH)
Katy Krukar
katy.krukar@uni-muenster.de

Housing administration guesthouses
Carmen Fleischmann
carmen.fleischmann@uni-muenster.de

Community management guesthouses
Hendrik Steinbach
hendrik.steinbach@uni-muenster.de

Carla Masella
carla.masella@uni-muenster.de

Service staff guesthouses
Morena Großmann, Sven Jensen, 
Heike Reckfort , Mareike Somberg
guesthouse.support@uni-muenster.de

Administration Erasmus+ SMS
Heike Afhüppe
heike.afhüppe@uni-muenster.de
Janina Rahenbrock
janina.rahenbrock@uni-muenster.de
Anja Heinz
anja.heinz@uni-muenster.de

Coordination Erasmus+ SMS
Nina Karidio
nina.karidio@uni-muenster.de
Carina Koch
carina.koch@uni-muenster.de

Advice on studying abroad
Sorjana Eickenberg 
sorjana.eickenberg@uni-muenster.de

Administration PROMOS
Tobias Kulakowski
tobias.kulakowski@uni-muenster.de

as of 28.11.2024

Finances/Office Management
Kirsten Dumm
kirsten.dumm@uni-muenster.de

Corporate digitalisation & 
communications
Sabine Lange
sabine.lange@uni-muenster.de

Hüfferstraße 61 &
Robert-Koch-Straße 40 
48149 Münster 

Locations         
Schlossgarten 3 
48149 Münster

Project Coordination
Stephen Foose
stephen.foose@uni-muenster.de


